Speed Sanding Weight Air Consumption Noise (DB) Uncertainty(DB) ~ Vibration  Ajr Inlet  Working Pressure

Technical RPM Paper (mm) kg/Ib LPM/ CFM LpA LwA KpA KwA m/s inch Bar / PSI
Details ) b € € ()
J |1l . | % ) ) e =
55114 18,000 13x457 0.80 (1.8) 99 (35) 80 3 <2.0 1/4 6.2 (90)

Index No. Description Quantity Index No. Description Quantity Index No. Description Quantity
1 AIR INLET 1 17 CYLINDER SET 1 34 SHOE 1
EXHAUST COVER 1 18 ROTOR BLADE 6 35 SCREW (M5x0.8Px6L)
SILENCER (60L) 19 ROTOR 36 GUARD COVER
20 KEY 37 SPRING

21  BEARING SPACER
22 FRONT PLATE

23 BEARING (6000Z2)

25  DRIVE PULLEY

26 WASHER (6.4x11.5x1.6t)
27 NUT (M6)

28  TRIGGER

29  BUSHING

30B  GUARD HUB

31 SCREW

32  SCREW (M5x0.8Px12L)
33  TENSION BAR SET

VALVE
WASHER

7B HOUSING

8 REGULATOR SET

9 VALVE STEM SET

10  SNAP RING (STW-9)

11 SAFTY THROTTLE LEVER

12 SPRING PIN (3x24L)

13 CcAp

14  O-RING (AS029)

15  BEARING (6262Z)

16  REAR PLATE

38  SCREW (M3x12L)

39  SCREW (M4x8L)

40  IDLE PULLEY SET

41  SPRING PIN (2.5x12L)
42-1  SANDING BELT (40#)
42-2  SANDING BELT (60#)
42-3  SANDING BELT (80#)
43 HEX (2mm)

44  HEX (3mm)

45  PACKING

2
3
4 SPRING
5
6

e el e I e S e e
il e i i i e i
N R R

* Due to our continuous improvement, all specifications are subject to change without prior notice. 2206



